Bureau for Child Support Enforcement SUPPORT OBLIGATION PAYMENT COUPONS

| TO ENSURE PROPER CREDIT, DETACH AND ENCLOSE ONE OF THESE STUBS WITH YOUR PAYMENT. | TO ENSURE PROPER CREDIT, DETACH AND ENCLOSE ONE OF THESE STUBS WITH YOUR PAYMENT. |
|--|---|
| Bureau for Child Support Enforcement PO Box 247 Charleston, WV 25321 | Bureau for Child Support Enforcement PO Box 247 Charleston, WV 25321 |
| Your Name: | Your Name: |
| Other party's name: | Other party's name: |
| *If this is your first payment, please provide a telephone | *If this is your first payment, please provide a |
| number where you can be reached | telephone number where you can be reached |
| AMOUNT ENCLOSED: | AMOUNT ENCLOSED: |
| TO ENSURE PROPER CREDIT, DETACH AND ENCLOSE ONE OF THESE STUBS WITH YOUR PAYMENT. | TO ENSURE PROPER CREDIT, DETACH AND ENCLOSE ONE OF THESE STUBS WITH YOUR PAYMENT. |
| Bureau for Child Support Enforcement | Bureau for Child Support Enforcement |
| PO Box 247 Charleston, WV 25321 | PO Box 247 Charleston, WV 25321 |
| Your Name: | Your Name: |
| Other party's name: | Other party's name: |
| *If this is your first payment, please provide a telephone | *If this is your first payment, please provide a telephone |
| number where you can be reached | number where you can be reached |
| AMOUNT ENCLOSED: | AMOUNT ENCLOSED: |
| TO ENSURE PROPER CREDIT, DETACH AND ENCLOSE ONE OF THESE STUBS WITH YOUR PAYMENT. | TO ENSURE PROPER CREDIT, DETACH AND ENCLOSE ONE OF THESE STUBS WITH YOUR PAYMENT. |
| Bureau for Child Support Enforcement | Bureau for Child Support Enforcement |
| PO Box 247 Charleston, WV 25321 | PO Box 247 Charleston, WV 25321 |
| Your Name: | Your Name: |
| Other party's name: | Other party's name: |
| *If this is your first payment, please provide a telephone | *If this is your first payment, please provide a telephone |
| number where you can be reached | number where you can be reached |
| AMOUNT ENCLOSED: | AMOUNT ENCLOSED: |

8114 - FIN3 PAYMENT COUPONS [web 082813]